check all packing material carefully for small parts that may

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to
have come loose inside the carton during shipment.

ELMHURST WIDE BOOKSHELF

5. X BAR SUPPORTX 1

@

4. RIGHT LEG x 1

H. ANTI-TIPKIT x 1 |. BOLT M8-10 x 4

O

&
%’ >

product. Please, install to
the wall to prevent

»
o
£
o
o
-
2
o
K =
=
X
2
-
=
c
<

been attached to the
product from tipping.

=

3.LEFT LEG x 1

E. SCREW M4-20 x 4 F. SCREW M4-20 x 4 G. SPANNER M6 x 1

(S

F=1/]

2. SHELVES x 4

@%m

1. TOP x 1

A. BOLT Mé-20 x 20 B. FLAT WASHER x 28 [C. SPRING WASHER x 24 | D. ALLEN KEY M4 x 1

(e




